	1
Vall- 1 24 KSM 1575 R	Laby Like
INS. CASH OWNER VALL CC 4 AXA1801 1525 R	D W TDAC
ASSIGNMENT	1/ 25/6/08
Superior: Rasul Dot: 2/7/18	Dute / Time :
E DI PANANCHES E	Registered in Merimon:
Pre-assign/CCU/FTE SES \$301	58mootw1 53006
Insured Vehicle No Claim No.	VOWI DOOTS NOW.
Nume of Insured TEWNY UM WM LITTLE Policy No.	State of the Control
Insured Tel No. HP 1098707 Make / Model	
Excess Sec II :SS X D.O.A : 14 V LY Place of Accide	merch bind ch
Is driver the owner? (YES / NO.) Nature of Accident	•
H (10) SHITE CHAIR FINE	RT: (ES)/NO : TP GIA REPORT: (VES)/NO
Driver Tel No.: (VA_YES / NO.) Insured Liability	y: % Final? Yes/No
SUR 7097P	
INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS
WSP: WSP: WSP:	WSP:
Tet: Tel: Liability: Liability:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time	
GU RERED - Y SECTION I - Y	STAGE DATE/PIC
201010	Non-Reporting Itr (1st) Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):
	Non-Reporting by (Final):
the of court dam.	Call OF: Listaly 2716/18
	After call itr to Of: 7510-13
22 1/ 1/00 4 1/2 - CON - of CON - AN Tame - Con De	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
27/6/18@ \$ Mpm callect 01, Ms Jenny continu accident She collected unto parted vehicle. Inform	After call fir to Ol
NCD ICCULAGREED TO SETTLE & AWARE	Authorisation To Act:
MCD ICCM.	Release Voucher:
012161 - 00/001	Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice:
1719 - pv sev	Towing Invited
GHIG - FU - Shuper to U-	LTA/GIA
	Medical Bill:
	Mindule/Reject Instruction:
	LOD
	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: SS days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time 7 Confirm with Final Liability: % (Agree / Siess) BOLA S/N No.:) L	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia
Final Liability: % (Agrid / Gaessel BOLA S/N No.:) L . Repair Cost: W (617 55 7055 77	III DO OF B 40, POR LIB
Lyon of Rental (LOR): 55 days)	
Lass of Use (LOU): SS 300-00 (S 60 x 5 days)	The state of the s
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days)	COSO
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only	C 6 (5 (A)
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days)	1) Claim status Neway/Reject/Private Settle
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days)	1) Claim status Nerola/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: \$250.00
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only	2) Report Format: 250. 10
Loss of Incoree (LOI): SS (S x days)	2) Report Format: \$250.00
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only	2) Report Format: \$250.00

TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU	Cust No/Name	/MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHI			
ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)	Reg No/Reg Date	SLR3097P / 10/08/201			
BLK 213B PUNGGOL WALK #14-771 SINGAPORE B22213	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5729890			
	Engine No	G4FGGH672530			
Contact No Mobile: 98809330	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
	Colour/Trim	K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Opera	ator		WIP No		
SM00081	Cash	22/06/2018/	4:10	QUD	247 /	DonBong		30477		
		Description o	f Goods	/ Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
LH HEADL E PNT98000 PAINT WO LH FRONT A 54900099 CHECK WI E PNT88000 REMOVE A A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI M SUNDRY TO SEAL M SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRIES M NEW K3 T M LAMP ASS M COVER-FR M BRACKET-	AMP ASSY RK SPRAY FENDER RING AND ND INSTA OUT DIA -SCAN PR FRONT AI EMPTATIO Y-HEAD,L BUMPER FR BUMPE FR BUMPE	N RED K3R H R SIDE MTG,LH R SIDE MTG,RH FOG,LH	REPAIR FACE, FF ORTION RICAL SY NG ASSIS	R LH FRONT RONT BODY VSTEM ST	RASE REST	ne	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1177.00 2209.00 633.00 12.00 12.00	00.00	2209.0 633.0 12.0 12.0
the Repaire To resurvey To display a Parts prices Confirm Supplement	or of the following the same subject to same s	owing: pray painting i) during resurvey a confirmation "Without Prejettice" bas Sallowed jet be resurveyed and from resurance Compa	_ 1	9es	40	lays 154 q	out 74 GST on	Ne 8794.	00	8,794. 615. 9,409.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September 2018 8:52 AM

To:

Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Rasul (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Cheng Jo Jo; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Admin A

Subject:

FW: SLR3097P (KIA) - FINALIZE

Attachments:

scan.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM(1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at 1.08.00 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at 1.08.01 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at 11.44.36 AM.jpeg; WhatsApp

Image 2018-07-05 at 11.44.57 AM.jpeg

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge	
CC4/ASM18011535/R1pb3	Rasul / Hsiao Tong	

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupe:@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr < lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September 2018 4:27 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo

Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SLR3097P (KIA) - FINALIZE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pls. refer to attached files and photos.

Kindly confirm finalized amount of \$ 6,594.00 before Gst for SLR3097P.

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan Customer Service



Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T +65 6568 4658 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



VEHICLE NO	: SLR3097P
MODEL	: KIA/CETLATO K3 1.6 A S
WIP	30477
Material	:\$ 4,019.00
Labour	\$ 2,575.00
Sub-Total	:\$ 6,594.00
Less 2% Disc	: \$
Less Excess	: 5
Total	:\$ 6,594.00
GST 7%	:\$ 461.58
Grand Total	:\$ 7,055.58
Finalise By/Date	: LAMING ON 05/09/18
	CK WITHIN 7 DAYS, WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICE
SURVEYOR'S	REPORT REQUIRED
REPAIR TOO	REPORT REQUIRED K 4 WORKING DAYS SKS530 T (AXA)

+ claim loss of usE.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
MR MG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU	Cust No/Name /MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (NU ZHI			
ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)	Reg No/Reg Date SLR3097P / 10/08/2017			
BLK 213B PUNGGOL WALK #14-771 SINGAPORE 822213	Date In/Mileage 03/07/2018/ 7025			
	Chassis/Package KNAFZ411MJ572989C /FS215N			
	Engine No G4FGGH672530			
Contact No "Mobile: 98809330	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
02/07/	Colour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK			

Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Oper	rator			WIP No		
Cash	05/09/2018	16:08	TLD	884	/ Lauro	Songcua	n	30477		
	Description	of Good	s / Service	s			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
			v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v							30.00
RING AND	CHASSIS ELE	CTRICAL:	SYSTEM							2004002000
TOTAL CONTRACTOR ASSESSMENT	and the same of the same of	or the second second	A STATE OF A STATE OF A	en ten Commission om ten C						200.00
		K USING	HI-SCAN P	R0 1E51						
-2004 SH	0 1521									180.00
INT ATE D	AM KIT									100.00
ALL ALL D	PIPE REF									20.00
										2000
1308										825.00
MAGED PA	RTS ON FRONT	BODY KI	TS, LH HE	ADLAMP A	SSY.					
BOUTT										1260.00
		E, FRONT	BODY KIT	. LH FRO	NT FEND	ER.				
	TIONS									700
	I TROUT DAN	STAFF ACC	100							60.00
		K1ND #33	131				1.00	2200 00	00.00	2209.00
							740000			633.00
										1177.00
************							4 - 100	*17.7.400	100100	1417.000
LAIN AGA	INST SKS5301	T:								
8105.80.										
TE RASUL	2.7.2018									
- 1	Suorantee you	ir warrar	ity, main	tain wit	h Cycle	& Carrie	age."			
		4 019	00					Ha		6,594.00
						75	GST on			461.58
Menu						1.5	431 UII	0334.	uu.	-401-30
t Job							T	otal Payab	le	7,055.50
cs Job		4.00	.00				5.5		7.000	
hers		200								
	Cash RING AND OUT DIA -SCAN PR OUT DIA -SCAN PR OUT DIA -SCAN PR OUT DIA -SCAN PR OUT DIA TJOB MAGED PA MAGED	Description RING AND CHASSIS ELE OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECH-SCAN PROTEST INT AIR DAM KIT TJOB MAGED PARTS ON FRONT MPER, REPAIR LH FRON TJOB INT FRONT BUMPER FACT CTED PORTIONS TJOB INSTALL FRONT PAR TY-HEAD, LH I BUMPER IRAVITY BLUE B4U CAIM AGAINST SKSSOL 06-2018 I: RASUL Z.7.2018 Menu Menu	Cash 05/09/2018/ 16:08 Description of Good RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL S OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING FOR AIR DAM KIT OUT DAM KIT OUT DAM KIT OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING FOR AIR DAM KIT OUT DAM KIT OU	Description of Goods / Service RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PO-SCAN PRO TEST ONT AIR DAM KIT TIRDE MAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, LH HE MAGED PARTS ON FRONT FENDER TIJDE LINT FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT CCTED PORTIONS TIJDE WHO INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST TY-HEAD, LH T BUMPER BRAVITY BLUE BAU CLAIM AGAINST SKSS301T O6-2018 TRASUL 2.7.2018 **Guarantee your warranty, main 4,019.00 230.00 0.00	Description of Goods / Services RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST OUT AIR DAM KIT OUT AIR DAM K	Description of Goods / Services RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST OUT AIR DAM KIT STJOE MAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, LH HEADLAMP ASSY, MMPER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER TIJOE LINT FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT, LH FRONT FEND COTED PORTIONS TIJOE UND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST TY-HEAD_LH TSUMPER BUMPER BRAVITY BLUE BAU LAIM AGAINST SKSSBOLT LOG-2018 HE RASUL 2.7.2018 THE STREET OF THE STRE	Description of Goods / Services RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST ONT AIR DAM KIT ITABE MAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, LH HEADLAMP ASSY, MOPER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER ITABE IND INTERPRETABLE FRONT BODY KIT, LH FRONT FENDER, CITED PORTIONS ITABE IND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST Y-HEADLAH ERAVITY BLUE BAU ILAIM AGAINST SKS530IT 06-2018 : HASUL 2.7.2018 4.019.00 230.00 75	Cash 05/09/2018/ 16:08 TLD 884 / Lauro Songcuen Description of Goods / Services Qty Ring AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST INT AIR DAM KIT ITJOB MAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, LH HEADLAMP ASSY, MMER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER TIJOB LINT FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT, LH FRONT FENDER, CTED PORTIONS TIJOB MIND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST TY-HEAD, LH 1.00 RAWITY BLUE BAU 1.00 ILAIM AGAINST SKSS30IT .06-2018 E: RASUL 2.7-2018 4.019.00 7% GST on Nenu 0.00 7% GST on	Cash 05/09/2018/ 16:08 TLD 884 / Lauro Songcuen 30477 Description of Goods / Services Qty Unit Price RING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST INT AIR DAM KIT ITUDE MAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, LH HEADLAMP ASSY, MMPER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER ILIUE LINI FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT, LH FRONT FENDER, ICTED PORTIONS TIJOB MND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST 71-HEADLH 1.00 633.00 IRAVITY BLUE BAU 1.00 633.00 IRAVITY BLUE BAU 2.7.2018 4,019.00 7% GST on 6594.	Description of Goods / Services

DOU NOW MAY IN.



Service Request Details

Claim

S8MOOKW1

Reference

None &

Loss Date

June 14, 2018

Request Date

June 22, 2018

Due Date

June 29, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLR3097P

Make

TPVD KIA

aervice-requests.html#/service-requests/?comin-Da-

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 27 June 2018 3:33 PM

To:

Don Bong Kiong Hua (kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg)

Cc:

Admin A; assignments; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLR 3097P *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011535/pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS

5301T(AXA) & SLR 3097P ON 14/06/2018]

Your Ref: SLR 3097P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011535/pb3

Hi Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 5301T(AXA) & SLR 3097P ON 14/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

Kindly arrange for survey.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Re: IA uploaded

Type

O Information

Message

Hi Labour is high, pls try to reduce further, thanks VO

replace body kit & bupon fort judule
replace body kit & bupon fort judule
repair LH from LH from 1.5 days only

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S8M00KW1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 5301T(OI) & SLR 3097P(TP) ON 14/06/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured collided onto third party parked vehicle. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to \$7,417.58(all-in). According to surveyor, labour is justified. Labour \$550.00 x 1.5days = \$825.00, Spray paint: \$420.00 x 3panels = \$1,260.00. Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong -14 Dec 2018

Reply



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 14.12.2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	14.06.2018		
Date of appointment	25.06.2018		
Date of survey	02.07.2018		
Location of survey	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LT		

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	1	
Vehicle number	SLR 3097P		
Make and Model	Kia Cerato (1591cc)		1
Date of registration	10.08.2017		
Excess	NIL		1
Market Value/ Book Value	\$	78,000.00	(e
Parf/COE Rebate	\$	52,003.00	(e
Nett Value/ ERV	\$ 25,997.00		(e

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	8,794.00
------------------	----	----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	
Total	\$ 6,594.00
Supplementary	NIL
Labour	\$ 2,575.00
Check items (estimate)	NIL
Parts	\$ 4,019.00

Number of days for repair	4
---------------------------	---



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL : (065) 62563561. FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 7,055.58	
Loss of use (6days x \$60.00)	\$ 360.00	3w.
Loss of rental	NIL	
Loss of income	NIL	
LTA/GIA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	NIL	
Proposed Total	\$ 7,417.58	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 27 December 2018 9:34 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

TYPE	SENT	FROM	SUBJECT	BODY
0	12/26/18 3:09 PM	OH Vale	Re: MANDATE IA> - S8M00KW1 (ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5KS 5301TIO() & SLR 3097P(TP) ON 14/06/2018[Hi Pis proceed as per IA, thanks VO

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 26 December 2018 3:12 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: vale.oh@axa.com.sg [mailto:vale.oh@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 26 December 2018 3:09 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M00KW1.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG. https://www.avg.com



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Ng Chin Chong, Alvin(Wu Zhizhong, Alvin)

Period of Insurance

: 11 Aug 2017 To 10 Aug 2018

Engine No. Chassis No.

; G4FGGH672530

; KNAFZ411MJ5729890

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SLR3097P : 1700037525

Endorsement No. issued Date

: 24 Aug 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cemto K3 1.6 SX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

insuring with COE/PARE : Yes

Oriver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive";

Any other pressor who is toward to the Procure toward or with the test purchases.
 Any of they and informedly the Procure toward or any distribution only of the Arts meets the specified age condition.

You have began an abstract som of \$1,000 as "Found and or investment disser Guess" ("ISDR") if You are or Your Authorises Driver and bed of Liverage the Apr of 23 inches has now manifement among experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Coulom, for require current any phasese purposes and for the Publishadan's avaisate.
This makes not closer was for him or requires desired passes, sector, presenting, solidary and or speechtowing, my caretige of goods other than excises in connection and force these excises in connection and force these excises in connection and force these excises are presented as a speechtowing and or speechtowing and goods of goods of these excises in connection and force these excises are presented as a speechtowing and or speechtowing and process of goods of goods of goods or connection and force the excise excises and the excise excises excise excises and the excise excises excise excises and the excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excises excise excises excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excise excise excises excise excise excises excise excise excise excises excise excises excise excise excise excise excise excises excise excise excise excise excises excise excis

Line of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Compensation reasonably promotion by Section 1 of the Editor Visions (Berk Purp Risks and Compensation Act (Day 1976 and Section 65 of the Plant Forms 1 and 1997 Add edition white Press Readings)

Fire - RE Con Datage - \$105 Theft - SD Franc Gover - \$9.

Reation 2

Windsowers: 51ml

Named Driver and Excess was accommo

Fey Chin Chang Alexavira Districts L. Aberra - \$500 (Own Demage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Curtis & Comings Hors, & Paint Course. Adv., 200 Reviews Guessian Singapore country with patient.

2 Durin & Commiss Continue Service Centre of or Windschein John copy. Act. 341 Averanda Road Begaptive 199331 64270803. 3 Contre & Continue Continue Service Centre of a restriction of other copy. Act. 330 Unit Na. 3 Suggested 418450 47441000

For view, Approved Physiologic Community Authorities Required plants conduct on SEA province of Active and Act

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD

only money analy that the point to which the Combrane of insurance retains is retained in approximate as the Proof Theraport Art. 1987 (Millington and Motor Valuation (Third Party Resist Rules, 1989) Multiplica. Takes with the provinces of two Motor Vencius Tives Printy Plant was Companion City Act (Cop. 1875, Print (Cop. 1875), Print (C

1507710050

CLC PULCO-CORP SALES 22 LER ROAD & FULCO BUILDING RIVIAPORE 435617 ANSP - MOTOR

Under written by ANS Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

000331

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE . IDENTITY CARD NO. \$80054591



NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)

CHINESE

25-02-1980

SINGAPORE

License Paretter: \$80054591

NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WIJ ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DISTUND LICENSE

tim.ta= 25 Feb 1930 Die 11 Jan 2008

FOR CRUSE ONLY



COUSE ONLY

28-04-2010

APT BLK 2138 PUNGGOL WALK #14-771 SINGAPORE 822213 SB0054591 05

05/01/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor Cars < 2000kg with </p>
Tessangers, exclusive 11 Jan 2005 of the driver; and other motor vehicles < 2000kg</p>

FOR C&C USE UNLY



NP-426A

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

то	: AXA INSURA	NCE SINGAPORE P	TE LTD	
	8 SHENTON	WAY		
	#27-01			_,
	SINGAPORE	068811		-:
		91		
VEHICLE OWNER	: MR NG CHII	H CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)	
MOTOR POLICY NO	: 170003752	5	REGISTRATION NO	: SLR3097P
VEHICLE MODEL	: CERATO K3	1.6 A SX SR	WIP NO	: 30477
ACCIDENT DATE	: 14.06.2018		THIRD PARTY	: SKS5301T
REPAIRER'S NAME	:	KIA SE 209 PA	RRIAGE KIA PTE LTD ERVICE CENTRE ANDAN GARDENS APORE 609339	
				tion and that the payment of in full and final settlement
OWNER/INSURED SIG	INATURE		:	
DATE		E.	: 6/7/2018	_
TIME			13:05	



Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd Kia Customer Service centre 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 T 6568 4555 F 6569 1056 W kia.com Company No. 199405410K

Our ref: SLR3097P

Your ref: CC4/ASM18011535/pb3

Date: 11th January 2019

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Case Handler) LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam.

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLR3097P

Kindly be informed that our customer Mr. Ng Chih Chong, Alvin, owner of vehicle registration no. SLR3097P (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SKS5301T which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair cost

\$ 7,055.58

Loss of use

\$ 300.00 (\$60.00 x 5 days)

GIA search fee

\$ 2.00

Total

\$ 7,357.58

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

29 JUNE 2018

JENNY LIM MUI CHYE

BLK 820 YISHUN STREET 81 #12-656 SINGAPORE 760820

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011535/pb3

YOUR REF

: P2078364 (SKS 5301T)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 5301T AND SLR 3097P ALONG/AT NORTH POINT

CARPARK ON 14/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 3097P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

of APT BLK 2138 PUNGGOL WALK SLR 3097P (vehicle no	("the third party claimant")
OF APT BLK 2138 PUNGGOL WALK	14-771 822213 (address), owner of
SLR 3097P (vehicle no	o.) hereby authorize
CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LT	D
("the workshop") to act for me with res	
that was damaged pursuant to the accident	dent which occurred on 14. 56. 2018
(date) along NORTH POINT CITY MALL	CARPARK
(date) along NORTH POINT CITY MALL (location) Involving vehicle no/s SKS	530IT
(*the accident*).	
(c)	
manner that they deem fit and the wor payment further to settlement of my cl made in favour of the workshop.	H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
I further acknowledge that any settleme behalf is on a without prejudice and wit as the driver/owner/insurers of the oth	thout admission of liability basis insofar
Dated this day of 66	(month) 20_12_ (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshee"
Signed by the third party claimant	Signed by "the workshop"

CLAIM REF

: 58M00KW1

INSURED

: JENNY LIM MUI CHYE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, NG CHIH CHONG ALVIN (WU ZHIZHONG ALVIN), NRIC NO. S8005459I hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND CENTS FIFTY EIGHT ONLY (\$\$7,357.58) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKS 5301T as a result of an accident along NORTH POINT CITY MALL CARPARK on 14/06/2018 which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLR 3097P.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKS 5301T in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKS 5301T.**

Dated this	25	day of	April	20_19
Claimant's Signature	*	A		_
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:S	80054	591	_
Occupation/ Business	T.I.	Exec	cutive	
Address	:115 401	mpassi	isle Bon	#06-12,5544815
Telephone No.	:_ 98	80933	50	
Witness's Name	:_ LATHRY	SON	GCUAN	-
Witness's Signature	:_ 0	Joy	KSC PG	
Witness's NRIC No.	S273	5168I		7



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU	Cust No/Name /NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHIZHO			
ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)	Reg No/Reg Date SLR3097P / 10/08/2017			
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage 03/07/2018/ 7025			
	Chassis/Package KNAFZ411MJ5729890 /FS215N			
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811	Engine No G4FGGH672530			
Contact No	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
02/07/	Colour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/0	Credit Note No
CSK00001	Cash	04/01/2019/ 14:37	TLD	884 / Lauro S	ongcuan	30477	81387737	7
		Description of Goods	Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
A 54900099								30.00
	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL S	YSTEM					222
A 10028901								200.00
		GNOSTIC CHECK USING F	HI-SCAN PR	O TEST				
USING HI	-SUAN PR	0 1521						180.00
M SUNDRY SEAL FRO	NT ATO D	AM VIT						100.00
M SUNDRY	MI WIK D	API KIII						20.00
SUNDRIES								20.00
S SPECIALIS								825.00
		RTS ON FRONT BODY KIT	S TH HEA	V22A DMA IO				023.00
		PAIR LH FRONT FENDER	S, En HEA	DEMIN MOST,				
S SPECIALIS		PAIR EN PRONT PENDER						1260.00
		T BUMPER FACE, FRONT	BODY KIT	IN FRONT FENDER				12.00 - 00
AND AFFE			DOD! KII.	EU LUNUI LEUNEU	•			
S SPECIALIS		1.10113						60.00
		LL FRONT PARKING ASSI	ST					. 50.50.50
X LAMP ASS					1.00	2209.00	00.00	2209.00
X COVER-FR	THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY.	**			1.00	633.00	Total Control of the	633.00
X NEW K3 G		LUE BAU			1.00	1177.00	The Property of the State of th	1177.00
Z TEXT	AND A WAR IN THE SEC				12.5.5.5.	SEED AND ASSESSED.	0.0.0.0.0.0.0	
The state of the s	LAIM AGA	INST SKS5301T						
DOA: 14.								
SURVEYOR	: RASUL	2.7.2018						
	160	2 1	0 9 0					
		Guarantee your warran	ty, maint	ain with Cycle &	Carriage."			
Dant			VECTO .			Net		£ 504 00
Parts Labour		4,019.			7% GST on	6594.0		6,594.00
Standard N	lanu	230.			74 us 1 on	0594.0	U.	401.30
Specialist			00		T	otal Payabl	0	7,055.58
Diagnostic		2,145.			3.85	Pai		0.00
Sundry/Oth			00			Total Du		7,055.58
Total (w/o		200.				TOTAL DE		7,033.30
iorai(M/O	4317	6,594.	no.					



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-094906

Date of Request:

22/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

22/06/2018

Enquiry By

Don Bong Kiong Hua

TP Vehicle No.

SKS5301T

Accident Date

14/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKS 5301T (In	sd veh)	Model:	KIACERATO K3 1.6A
	SLR 3097P	(TP veh)		7
Date of Accident:	14/06/2018			
				•
Blobal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,409.58	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	7,055.58	
oss of Use		: \$	300,00	5days at \$60.00 per day
lental (if any)		: \$	7	days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	m	: S	7,357.58	
s Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Registered	, [K] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
) For Non GIA R	legistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: \ _22	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply
lemarks				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr	1		
CYCLE & CAF	RRIAGE KIA PTE LTD		: \$	7,357.
				Y.
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	ć	9/05/2019	15
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180115	535/R1pb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: N:VALE OH		Date: 09-05-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKS 5301T	Veh. Inspected	SLR 3097P
	Policy No.	VPA/P2078364	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00KW1	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/06/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
	Make & Model	KIACERATO K3 1.6A	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	KNAFZ411MJ5729890	Colour	RED
	Odometer	7025	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	CHARLEST FEET OF THE PARTY OF T
	Accident Date	14/06/2018	Inspection Date	02/07/2018
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA P	TE LTD	
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	2	
5a.	1 1 3 5 3		Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 3097P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	NEW K3 TEMPTATION RED K3R (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,177.00	1,177.00
1	LAMP ASSY -HEAD ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	2,209.00	2,209.00
- 1	COVER -FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	633.00	633.00
1	BRACKET -FR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	•
1	BRACKET -FR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	-
1	LAMP ASSY -FRONT FOG ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	241.00	
			4,334.00	4,039.00
	LABOUR			
	RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS,LH HEADLAMP ASSY ,FRONT BUMPER ,REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER .		2,200.00	825.00
	PAINT WORK SPRAY FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT, LH FRONT FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION.		1,680.00	1,260.00
	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		50.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST.		80.00	60.00
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		200.00	200.00
	TO SEAL FRONT AIR DAM KIT.		250.00	180.00
			4,460.00	2,555.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,794.00	6,594.00

6,594.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011535/R1pb3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

Amort

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle SLR3097P Pegistration #	Make TPVD KIA	Model CERATO-1:6 SX6 IMI	Service Address	1	Primary Contact/Insured	JENNY UM MUL CHYE BUK 820 YISHUM STREET 81, #12' 656, 760820, Sirssoom	91098702	Claim Handler	OH Vale 6568604897 vale.oh@asa.com.4g				BING
Actions	Next Step Wan for Approve involce	Auth Bresilian									mt Metrics Nazes			30,00-40,00
SBMOOKWI	CC4/ASM18011535/R1883q2	14 June 2018	14 Jun 2018 6:37:00 PM	22 June 2018		LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct Settlement		86	broken History Documents Assessment	Document Sublype		2
Obim	Befavence	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss.	Services		Additional Instructions	Mensages imp	Document Type	+ Option Discovery	3413

10
283
20
듀
÷
Š
533268
83
T
ber=53:
estNur
88
3
riceRequest
8
-
28er
s/7s
10
anb
redu
800
E.
95
푶
£
uri
-request
콩
ce-rec
-Pice-
Serv
유
- 00
- 34
ndex-
Ě
Ē
풀
3
im-por
Ė
再
ă
S.
8
3.0
Ä,
135
ig.
臣
- 59
ms.q/
Š/
165
9
∄

Seed	TYPE	Sub 1996	AUTHOR	DATE
payment broakdown pdf	Furms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
(CD) bed	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
LKKirvspection (4) petit	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALLTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
UCCAdlatinentis (2) pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK ALITO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	36 May 2019
GIA SEARCH putt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
DISCHANGE VOOCHEILDH	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	36 May 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMart	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	36 May 2019
WORKSHIDP INVOICE pet	hvoice	Repaire	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
LETTER TO OLand	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Helders / Unurred	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
Mindate M od 141218 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 December 2018
LIACK Survey Photos.pdf	Reports &	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 July 2018
TP ESTIMATE-MARKED piet	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 July 2018
Promediate Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	UKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 July 2018
MARK RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH ESTMATE.msg	Forms / Claim Distaments	Estimate / Quotation	DHIWARI Namrata	22 June 2018

1
880
N
士
并
326&t
m
15
the second
ş.
estNu
품
R.
8
en
23
35.55
anb
7
vice-r
99
華
ŧ
Sts.
e
ě
8
S.
5.5
ĕ
₹
dex
tml/index
Ē
tal/
~
claim-po
/claim
Sg
E
3.00
ĕ
ms.
ie c
Ta'l
FIZ.
Š.
Sign.
Ħ

Statement Gid. Report Statement Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / HO Winnie Documents Certificate of Insurance Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / HO Winnie Documents Certificate of insurance			B
Form / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / HO Winnie Documents Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Form / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Documents Certificate of insurance		DHIWAR Namrata	22 June 2018
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / HO Writte Documents Certificate of insurance		HO Winne	19 June 2018
		HO Wirele	19 June 2018